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527
417
436
406
550
551
502
542
559
439
503
549
450
555
498
525
403
453
538
537
548
553
490
479
462
426
539
535
463
416
428
545
461
497
459
452
438
414
543
523
465
517
554
411
455
488
511
493
467
530

ONOMATEMQNYMO

POYKAIQTHZ FEQPTI0Z
BOYTZINAY TPHIOPHZ
APOYTZAZ NIKOZ
MNAMATIANNHZ XPHZTOZ
MAZOYPAZ AOANAZIOZ
XAPZTZHZ MANATIQTHZ
NITHXZ STELIOS
MNAAKA EMANOYEAA
2TAYPOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
ZAXAPOIOYAOZ MANOZ
OIKONOMOIIOYAOZ IQANNHZ
ANOYZAI AAEZANAPOX
KANAKH MAIPH
BAAXOIIANNH MAPIANA
NATZIOMOYAOQY VICTORIA
PHIAZ MAPIOZ
KOT TAMARA
KATOTA XEBAXTH
ZYNOAINOZ rQProz
ZTAMIMOAIZKA TZQPTZINENA
TZIAIBITKOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KONTPAZH XPIZTINA
MMANTQAAZ NIKOAAOZ
MAPTAPITIAH KONZTANTINA
KIOYZHZ MNQPIroxz
FKIOYZEAHZ NMANTEAHZ
TANIKO KQXTAZ
2MYPIAAKOZ KYPIAKOZ
KOYTIAZ EYATTEAOZ
BOYTOYPAX KQXTAZ
FPIBAX ZTAMATIOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY XPIZTOAOYAOZ
KEPAMYAAY AHMHTPHZ
MMOYZANAZ AHMHTPHZ
KATPHZ XPHXTOZ
KAMAPAAIQTH BAZQ
ZADEIPAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
BOYAIAPIAOY APETH
TZONZON ZTEAIOZ
MOYTOY XRYSOULA
KOYNTOYPIQTHX TAXOZ
MNEPAIKOYPHZ XPHXTOZ
XOYAAHZ MANQAHZ
BIANAIQTHZ ®ANHZ
KAPATIANNHZ AHMHTPHX
MMNAAAZKA ZO®IA
MNAMAMIXAHA XPHZTOZ
MIMIAAIAZ TIANTEAHZ
KYBEAOZ AHMHTPIOX
ZAPTANHZ IQANNHZ
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ZYANOIoz

NMOAEMIKH AEPOTOPIA
MOAEMIKO NAYTIKO
AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

AveEapTATog
TSIMOURAS FULL ON TRAINING

MMEFNHZ ZAXAPOMAAXTEIO
AveEapTntog

Tsimouras full on training

Aveu
Santa running team
AvegdpTntn
RUN&FUN NEW BLOOD

Mwpn KoTa
YeBag
IAIQTHX
ORISHA RUNNING TEAM
Adidas Runners
>EBAX ZANAMINAX
A.Z OAUpTTIOq Zelg
Santa running team
ANE=APTHTOZ
>EBAZ ZANAMINOZ
>SADANZ
AvegapTntog
XQPIZ ZYAAOT O
ANE=APTHTOZ
SEBAS SALAMINAS
Tsimouras_full_on_training
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTH
A.Z OAYMNIOZ ZEYZ
TSIMOURAS FULL ON TRAINING

AvegapTnTog
YefBag Zalapivag
ZaAapiva
Salamina
AZMPQTEAZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
Adidas Runners Athens
ANE=APTHTOZX
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1
1
1
1

CP1

:11:48,30
112:22,70
:12:33,00
:12:37,70
:12:53,90

:13:38,60
:14:08,40
:14:15,80
:14:29,90
:14:40,20
:14:34,10
:14:42,90
:14:49,90
:15:24,40
:115:08,60
:15:28,40
:115:57,70
:16:09,10
:15:58,10
:16:08,10
:16:17,30
:116:28,50
:17:09,60
:17:17,40
:116:12,40
:16:56,40
:17:37,90
:17:32,90
:17:20,00
:17:14,70
:17:42,20
:17:59,80
:17:43,20
:18:06,30
:18:36,00
:18:36,10
:17:55,20
:18:37,60
:116:42,20
:116:42,20
:19:06,40
:18:27,50
:119:19,30
:19:19,30
:19:15,10
:20:27,80
:19:50,60
:20:20,90

ChipTime

0:17:56,30
0:18:54,20
0:19:25,20
0:19:36,80
0:20:05,30
0:20:37,90
0:20:22,20
0:21:28,00
0:22:03,90
0:21:52,40
0:23:01,80
0:23:07,40
0:23:12,20
0:23:26,90
0:23:34,80
0:23:53,40
0:24:10,00
0:24:09,50
0:24:54,20
0:25:30,60
0:25:20,10
0:25:37,90
0:25:54,30
0:26:21,80
0:25:59,50
0:26:30,30
0:26:38,40
0:26:44,90
0:27:03,00
0:27:05,20
0:27:25,50
0:27:47,80
0:27:58,50
0:28:10,10
0:28:03,80
0:28:14,40
0:28:47,70
0:28:48,30
0:29:19,60
0:29:01,50
0:29:42,30
0:29:43,00
0:29:59,70
0:29:57,40
0:30:03,00
0:30:03,20
0:30:22,10
0:30:54,50
0:31:45,40
0:31:29,80

GunTime

0:17:58,40
0:18:55,90
0:19:27,30
0:19:37,90
0:20:09,90
0:20:40,40
0:20:42,10
0:21:30,20
0:22:06,90
0:22:08,60
0:23:10,10
0:23:12,20
0:23:15,70
0:23:28,80
0:23:40,70
0:24:09,00
0:24:12,80
0:24:23,60
0:25:03,10
0:25:33,80
0:25:34,10
0:25:42,50
0:25:57,20
0:26:24,00
0:26:28,00
0:26:51,10
0:26:51,80
0:27:00,40
0:27:23,40
0:27:27,40
0:27:34,40
0:27:52,90
0:28:02,20
0:28:19,90
0:28:20,00
0:28:33,60
0:28:57,80
0:28:57,90
0:29:19,60
0:29:21,20
0:29:52,00
0:29:52,00
0:30:11,30
0:30:20,40
0:30:22,70
0:30:23,00
0:30:48,60
0:31:20,50
0:31:48,50
0:31:51,20
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

410
518
483
524
431
508
552
415
536
447
533
516
458
546
499
494
522
434
424
412
514
476
433
440
547
451
526
540
401
402
441
534
519
510
484
560
531
454
471
504
405
520
492
541
515
404
507
407
443

100 521

ONOMATEMQNYMO

BAPEAHZ FILIPPOS
METPOAEKAZ MAYAOZ
MIXOMOYAOZ FrEQPIIO%
PAXIQTHZ KONZTANTINOZ
AHMHTPIAAH MAPIA
MNAMAAAKHZ EMMANOYHL
XATZOBOYAOZ MEPAZIMOX
BOYPAOZ AHMHTPHX
ZMYPOY ZTAYPOZ
KAAOIIANNIAOY EAENH
2KIAAA MAPIA BAZIAIKH
NAMIMPOY NIKOZ
KATPHXZ MNQProx
TZIFTAPAZ TPHIOPIOZ
NIKOAAOY NIKOAAOX
MOIMMIKA EYATTEAIA
MAATHZ NIKOAAOZ
AIOAHZ NIKOAAOZ
FKENTZIAHZ FTEQPTIOZ
BOYAOYPH NATAZZA
MAPAMOAAZ MIXAHA
MAKPH EANENH
AHMOTIOYAQOY MAPIA
ZHZOMOYAOQOY ZTAYOYAA
TZIKAEIAH XPYZA®ENIA
KAOYNAZ ©OANAZHX
TZOMNEAAZ TIQPIOx
TEFKEPH EYA
ALAISKAS THANOS
ALAISKAS VASILIS
HZAIAZ XPIZETO®OPOS - NIKOAAOT
BI'KA AEZMOINA
METPOY ANTQNHZ
MNAMAZOTAQY IQANNHZ
MIXOMOYAQY AAANA
MYTIAHNIOY ®ANH
ZEBAXTOIMNOYAQY A®POAITH
KATMOTAZ KONZTANTINOZ
NAMIPINOY HAEKTPA
OIKONOMOIMOYAQY MAIPH
AGANAZOMNOYAOZ IMNQProx
MNETPOY rQProz
MMAPTZQKA TAYKEPIA
FMANAKOIMNOYAOZ MANATMQTHZ
MAMAAAKHZ IQANNHZ
PANKOVA RAISA
MNAMATIANNHZ XPHZTOZ
ANAPIANOZ ZENODQNTAZ
OEOAQPOY XPHXTOX
MNIKHZ FEEQPT10%
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38
39
40
4
14
42
43
44
45
15
16
46
47
48
49
17
50
51
52
18
53
19
20
21
22
54
55
23
56
57
58
24
59
60
25
26
27
61
28
29
62
63
30
64
65
31
66
67
68
69

ZYANOIoz

KAMIA
Tempo Fitness
>x0Aikog ®uAlakag
APIAANH
F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ TANAMINAZ
SDYA
Oxi
AN Apopewv Eupolag
Atopika
ATOUIKI) CUPMETOXNA
B/S/H

B/S/P Running Team
ANE=APTHTOZ
Tempo Fitness And Martial Arts
aveu
Qavey
APOMEIZ EAMIAAX
Oxi
>edag Mepapatog
ANE=APTHTH
>edag Mepapatog
YEBAX ZANAMINAX
ANE=APTHTH
ATTOMwV AuTIKAG ATTIKNAG

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN YTEITAZ MEIPAIA
AZ OAYMMNIOX ZEYX
AZ OAYMNIOZ ZEYZ
Oxi

YEBAZ ZAANAMINAZ
HAIAKO XQPIO NEYKHZ
Avegaptntn

ANE=APTHTH
Run&Fun New blood
OXI
Oxi
Mwpn KoTa
YEBAZ ZANAMINAZ
>.AY.AOHNAZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

AvegapTnTn
pwpn KoTa
Kapia
AveEdpTnTog
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAOZ

CP1

1:20:22,60
1:19:23,80
1:19:39,40
1:19:39,10
1:20:30,80
1:20:27,30
1:20:55,10
1:21:10,90
1:20:50,30
1:20:50,40
1:20:50,30
1:20:25,80
1:20:51,20
1:20:51,60
1:19:49,30
1:21:46,50
1:21:46,20
1:22:31,30
1:22:04,60
1:21:28,90
1:22:11,80
1:21:43,60
1:22:17,40
1:22:24,80
1:22:02,60
1:22:01,10
1:22:46,80
1:22:46,90
1:21:49,30
1:21:55,30
1:22:06,50
1:22:22,90
1:22:57,20
1:22:29,30
1:24:44,00
1:24:13,00
1:23:47,10
1:24:42,80
1:23:43,00
1:22:57,50
1:23:40,90
1:24:10,70
1:24:01,80
1:24:55,50
1:23:44,70
1:24:44,40
1:24:13,60
1:24:47,60
1:24:02,80
1:26:04,90

ChipTime

0:31:28,10
0:31:39,90
0:31:58,40
0:31:57,50
0:31:56,30
0:31:54,60
0:31:50,40
0:32:14,90
0:32:28,80
0:32:28,20
0:32:27,70
0:32:22,40
0:32:26,90
0:32:39,70
0:32:50,80
0:33:21,80
0:33:22,20
0:33:00,80
0:33:31,20
0:33:29,00
0:34:11,10
0:34:17,20
0:34:14,00
0:34:10,80
0:34:39,70
0:35:19,40
0:35:12,00
0:35:11,40
0:35:35,30
0:35:35,30
0:35:33,00
0:35:49,80
0:35:36,10
0:35:55,10
0:36:55,60
0:37:11,70
0:37:27,50
0:37:43,50
0:37:53,20
0:37:52,90
0:37:54,50
0:38:13,90
0:39:09,80
0:39:20,50
0:38:55,80
0:39:28,50
0:39:34,40
0:39:28,80
0:40:11,30
0:41:09,30

GunTime

0:31:56,10
0:31:58,20
0:32:00,30
0:32:00,50
0:32:12,40
0:32:12,90
0:32:20,50
0:32:45,00
0:32:47,60
0:32:47,90
0:32:48,00
0:32:48,30
0:32:48,50
0:32:52,30
0:33:09,30
0:33:33,90
0:33:34,00
0:33:36,60
0:33:40,60
0:33:42,00
0:34:32,10
0:34:32,10
0:34:34,60
0:34:36,50
0:35:03,30
0:35:28,90
0:35:33,90
0:35:34,00
0:35:49,20
0:35:49,90
0:35:50,10
0:35:59,70
0:36:04,20
0:36:06,30
0:37:00,10
0:37:37,90
0:37:40,70
0:37:56,90
0:38:01,90
0:38:03,20
0:38:17,90
0:38:42,40
0:39:14,70
0:39:23,70
0:39:30,90
0:39:33,00
0:39:41,80
0:39:58,80
0:40:27,10
0:41:39,00
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107

449
544
529
513
528
429
469

ONOMATEMQNYMO

KAADOIOYAQY OATA
TOKATAIAQY BAZIAIKH
ZTEPIIOY ANAPEAX
MNAMMA MOAY=ENH
OQTA STAMATIA
AAMITOZ FEQPTIOZ
KQONZTANTINIAHY XYMEQN
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32
33
70
34
35
71
72

ZYANOIoz

ANE=APTHTH
Apopeig EATTidag

ZADANZ

OAUpTTIOq Zeug
Adidas runners

CP1

1:26:46,30
1:28:01,80
1:28:17,30
1:28:07,90
1:33:05,60
1:40:47,40
1:43:04,20

ChipTime

0:41:27,80
0:43:21,00
0:45:11,50
0:45:49,70
0:52:42,20
0:54:30,20
1:13:31,40

GunTime

0:42:00,20
0:43:55,60
0:45:21,60
0:46:01,90
0:52:44,80
0:54:43,40
1:13:48,80



